0-20-05 Rev. F
Continuon™ 8U/CES
8U CompactPCI® Sparc Netra™ Blade Platform
SpecificationsOrdering Information
Continuon™ 8U/CES
Standard Configuration includes :
• C0808 8U System Platform
• CP20xx or CP1500 SBC & Rear I/O
• Sparc Processor
• 256MB ECC SDRAM
Memory Options
SDM-64MB 64MB RAM
SDM-128MB 128MB RAM
SDM-256MB 256MB RAM
SDM-512MB 512MB RAM
SDM-768MB 768MB RAM
Operating System Options
• Sun Solaris™
Misc
• Dual 400W AC or DC Power Supplies